PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat Allocation UG % Weightage  Total

Category Category Marks

1 GC Master of Arts 252002751 AANCHAL VIKASH KUMAR 8307204730 F 16-10-2004 Backward Class  AIOC 84.7600 5 89.7600
Hisar - English

2 GC Master of Arts 252020594 Pankaj Kumar Ram Gopal 9996204434 M 24-07-1993 General AIOC 78.6323 10 88.6323

Hisar - English Kaushik Sharma

3 GC Master of Arts 252007384 REENA RANI RAJPAL 8059358456 F 19-05-2004 EWS AlOC 83.2800 5 88.2800
Hisar - English

4 GC Master of Arts 252000102 Shiv Kumar Sahab singh 7206842831 M 02-03-2003 Scheduled Caste AIOC 76.7742 10 86.7742
Hisar - English

5 GC Master of Arts 252009064 Vansh Soni Rajbir Soni 9306560346 M 22-01-2005 Backward Class  AIOC 76.5600 10 86.5600
Hisar - English

6 GC Master of Arts 252008321 BHAWNA RANDHIR 9306270193 F 30-01-2004 General AlOC 75.9200 10 85.9200
Hisar - English

7 GC Master of Arts 252009220 Ravina Radhe shyam 8199988790 F 27-02-2002 General AlOC 80.0800 5 85.0800
Hisar - English

8 GC Master of Arts 252007152 Sumit Ganguli Sanjay Ganguli 7404596189 M 10-09-2003 EWS HOGC 74.5200 10 84.5200
Hisar - English

9 GC Master of Arts 252018127 HANSIKA SANJAY KUMAR 7206530836 F 01-07-2003 General HOGC 74.4000 10 84.4000
Hisar - English

10 GC Master of Arts 252017410 Tripti Vinay Kumar 9729917621 F 24-06-2004 Backward Class  HOGC 78.7500 5 83.7500
Hisar - English

11 GC Master of Arts 252010348 POONAM SHYAM SUNDER 9817440628 F 14-07-2003 General HOGC 77.3413 5 82.3413
Hisar - English

12 GC Master of Arts 252000553 NEHA SUNDER SINGH 9817489218 F 14-06-2005 Backward Class  HOGC 72.2692 10 82.2692
Hisar - English

13 GC Master of Arts 252009059 Vikas Vinod 8950112053 M 21-08-2004 Backward Class  HOGC 72.2400 10 82.2400
Hisar - English

14 GC Master of Arts 252015729 PAYAL SURESH 9991525607 F 02-10-2004 General HOGC 76.6800 5 81.6800
Hisar - English

15 GC Master of Arts 252013490 ANAMIKA AJAY KUMAR 9350325642 F 06-02-2005 General HOGC 76.2000 5 81.2000

Hisar - English
16 GC Master of Arts 252016651 ADITYADEJOHNA  SUSHIL DEJOHNA 8448061310 M 15-05-1998 General HOGC 76.1429 5 81.1429
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Course Name

- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

252009945

252011990

252002881

252008691

252015030

252020274

252016885

252010609

252018531

252008214

252008152

252020455

252007251

252006899

252009279

252008128

252001733

252014602

DIMPAL

Priya Tanwar
PARDEEP KUMAR
RITU

TUSHAR GORA
NISHA SHARMA
Pradeep
KASHISH

Anjali

KIRAN
KRISHAMA
Armender Singh

Priyanka

RAVINDER KUMAR

KAJAL

RAJAT KUMAR

CHHAVI

AASMA

Father Name

NARESH KUMAR
Sanjay Kumar
Tanwar
DESHRAJ
RAMESH KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR
GORA

ANIL KUMAR
Ram Avtar
AMARNATH
Pawan Kumar
DHARAMBEER
SURENDER SINGH
Virender Singh
Rajender Singh
GURMEL SINGH
KALYAN SINGH
HAWA SINGH

ANILCHOPRA

RAJENDER

MobileNo

7206096392

8901508243

9350604246

7404631302

7988797385

8950732240

9817732201

7357302676

9996355208

9306662040

9034010913

9350224223

9050190812

8816812424

9350913541

7419278295

8684847400

9729149010

DOB

20-10-2003

18-06-2002

01-05-2005

07-01-2002

04-09-2004

16-09-1998

23-11-2000

16-10-2003

13-10-2003

02-03-2004

20-12-2004

01-11-2002

13-02-2000

08-10-2001

12-04-2001

03-04-2004

13-06-2004

21-09-2002

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
EWS

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
General

General

General

EWS

EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Seat Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

0SC

0SC

0SC

UG % Weightage

75.5952 5

75.4800 5

70.4800 10

70.3200 10

70.1190 10

70.0000 10

74.9355 5

74.8400 5

69.6800 10

74.5600 5

69.5200 10

72.4000 5

72.2800 5

71.4167 5

67.5200 10

67.2400 10

71.8800 5

71.6400 5

Total
Marks

80.5952

80.4800

80.4800

80.3200

80.1190

80.0000

79.9355

79.8400

79.6800

79.5600

79.5200

77.4000

77.2800

76.4167

77.5200

77.2400

76.8800

76.6400
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Course Name

- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English
Master of Arts
- English

Master of Arts
- English

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

252006356

252013322

252017489

252003049

252010005

252005005

252001695

252002026

252004555

252016443

252020546

252003518

252019346

252018625

252014032

252020496

VIJAY
DEEPIKA
SHALU
DEEPIKA
PREETI
Kuldeep

Laxmi

BHARTI
DIKSHA

RINKU RANI
Pramod Kumar
Anu Saini
MAMTA
PAWAN KUMAR
SHALU

Sangeet

Father Name

SURESH KUMAR
BALJEET SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
MANOJ
SUBHASH
Gordhan

Mr. Balbeer Singh
UMED SINGH
KISHOR

PAWAN KUMAR
Anil

Sajjan Kumar
SATBIR SINGH
SATPAL

SANJAY

Bansi Lal

MobileNo

9306691486

8529566835

8607788264

9813811720

9992827752

9996332372

8570080292

9812284429

9518159668

7404584708

7404772842

9034968060

8307187249

9466680090

9812843191

9992808702

DOB

12-12-2003

10-07-2004

04-12-2004

04-11-2003

10-11-2001

01-08-2000

07-11-2003

18-01-2002

08-12-2003

12-06-2003

10-03-2001

14-06-2004

27-06-2004

01-05-2004

28-12-2003

10-12-2001

Reservation
Category

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Differently Abled

Seat Allocation

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

UG %

65.5600

70.2400

63.4286

66.4800

74.0400

65.9099

70.8800

69.8016

69.5238

67.6400

67.4800

65.1200

67.3600

57.8750

56.0000

64.6800

Weightage

Total
Marks

75.5600

75.2400

73.4286

71.4800

79.0400

75.9099

75.8800

74.8016

74.5238

72.6400

72.4800

75.1200

72.3600

62.8750

61.0000

69.6800



